icontrols.ca
35 East Beaver Creek Road #1
Richmond Hill, Ontario, L4B 1B3, Canada
sales@icontrols.ca • 905-597-8989
iControls proudly manufactures a variety of advanced LED signalling
devices suitable for loading docks, bays, gates, parking garages, weigh
scales, toll booths and other locations where reliable traffic control is
required.

All TL Series lights feature a 3-year warranty against manufacturing
defects.
Ordering Information
Model Description Part Number Approximate Dimensions
TL96 LED Stop & Go Light 12-24Vac/dc, Yellow Housing TL96-LV-YL TL96 10" x 5" x 3"
TL96 LED Stop & Go Light 12-24Vac/dc, Black Housing TL96-LV-BK TL24 24 3/8" x 1 1/2" x 1"
TL96 LED Stop & Go Light 110-130Vac, Yellow Housing TL96-HV-YL
TL96 LED Stop & Go Light 110-130Vac, Black Housing TL96-HV-BK Power Consumption
TL96 LED Stop & Go Light 220Vac, Yellow Housing TL96-EV-YL TL96-LV, TL24 12V: 140 mA, 24V: 70 mA
TL96 LED Stop & Go Light 220Vac, Black Housing TL96-EV-BK TL96-HV 120V: 30 mA
TL24 Narrow LED Stop & Go Light 12-24Vac/dc, Black Housing TL24-LV
TL SERIES LED Stop & Go Traffic Lights